
Combined List of ALL LWC Meeting Dates 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 at 10:00 AM (General) 
Program: History of the Bodley Bullock House 
Location: Distilled on Jefferson; 157 Jefferson Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday September 12, 2023 at 9:00 AM (Civic Engagement & Outreach) 
Program: Dress Children 
Location: The Clothing Center; 701 East Main Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday September 26, 2023 at 10:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: Tour of the Bodley Bullock House & Gardens 
Location: Bodley Bullock House; 200 North Market Street; Lexington, KY 
 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 at 6:00 PM (General) 
Program: Kentucky State Senator Amanda Bledsoe 
Location: Sutton’s Italian Restaurant; 110 N. Locust Hill Drive, Lexington 
 

Tuesday October 10, 2023 at 9:00 AM (Civic Engagement & Outreach) 
Program: Dress Children 
Location: The Clothing Center; 701 East Main Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday October 24, 2023 at 11:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: Tour of Toyota Plant 
Location: Toyota Kentucky Experience Center; 1001 Cherry Blossom Way;  

Georgetown, KY 
 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 at 10:00 AM (General & Civic Engagement) 
Program: Bill Meck – Weather 101 
Location: Distilled on Jefferson; 157 Jefferson Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 at 10:00 AM (General) 
Program:  Christmas Luncheon and Bazaar  
Location:  Distilled on Jefferson; 157 Jefferson Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday December 12, 2023 at 11:00 AM (Civic Engagement & Outreach) 
Program: Christmas Luncheon and Gift Exchange ($30.00 limit) 
Location: Bella Café & Grill; 890 East High Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday December 12, 2023 at 11:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: Christmas Luncheon & Tea and of course Shopping 
Location: The Gift Box & Tea Room; 3330 Partner Place; Lexington, KY 
 

~ NO GENERAL MEETINGS IN JANUARY & FEBRUARY ~ 
 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 at 11:00 AM (Civic Engagement & Outreach) 
Program: TBD 
Location: Olive’s Apron; 223 Rosemont Garden, Lexington 
 
 



Tuesday February 27, 2024 at 10:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: Indoor Planters, transition of Plants, Annuals, etc. 
Location: Pemberton’s Greenhouses; 555 Keller Court; Lexington, KY  
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 at 6:00 PM (General) 
Program: Stable Recovery 
Location: Sutton’s Italian Restaurant; 110 N. Locust Hill Drive, Lexington 
 

Friday, March 24, 2024 at TBA am 
All hands-on deck for centerpieces and to help set up for Bids for Kids 
 Location: Spindletop; 3414 Iron Works Pike; Lexington, KY 
 

Saturday, March 23, 2024 
Spring Fundraiser 

Spindletop Hall; 3414 Iron Works Pike, Lexington 
 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 at 10:00 AM (General) 
Program: TBD 
Location: Distilled on Jefferson; 157 Jefferson Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday April 9, 2024 at 11:00 AM (Civic Engagement & Outreach) 
Program: TBD 
Location: Kentucky Native Café; 446 East High Street, Lexington  
 

Tuesday April 23, 2024 at 10:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: 30-40 walk & PowerPoint presentation on Gardening 
Location: McConnell Springs; 416 Rebmann Lane; Lexington, KY 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024  at 10:00 AM (General) 
Program:  Installation of Officers and Induction Ceremony of New Members 
Location:  Distilled on Jefferson; 157 Jefferson Street, Lexington 
 

Tuesday May 28, 2024 at 10:00 AM (Environment) 
Program: Brunch and Garden Auction 
Location: TBA Possibly the Home of Rose Guy 
Alternative Idea: Louis Flower Power Shop 
 
 
 

** May need to relocated due to capacity. 

 


